Littles Travel

St John Houghton Academy

Borrowash Nottingham Road

Draycott Derby Road

Long Eaton Wilsthorpe Road/Derby Road
Long Eaton Railway Station

Long Eaton The Green

Long Eaton Petersham Road

Sandiacre Town Street

Kirk Hallam Dallimore Road

St John Houghton School
Returns from school
£1.80 single journey.

This service is provided by the Academy

0735
0740
0745
0750
0800
0805
0810
0815
0820

15.20

A48




