Littles Travel

448

St John Houghton Academy

Borrowash Nottingham Road	0735
Draycott Derby Road	0740
Long Eaton Wilsthorpe Road/Derby Road	0745
Long Eaton Railway Station	0750
Long Eaton The Green	0800
Long Eaton Petersham Road	0805
Sandiacre Town Street	0810
Kirk Hallam Dallimore Road	0815
St John Houghton School	0820
Returns from school	15.20

£1.80 single journey.

This service is provided by the Academy